
Staff Office Hours: 
Beginning: April 13th 

 
Kindergarten 

Teacher  Email Hours 

Janet Goodwin jgoodwin@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:30 - 12:30 (Monday-Friday) 

Katie Henry khenry@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:00-12:00 (Mon.-Fri.) 

Donna Roth droth@nasd.k12.pa.us 11:30am-12:30pm, 4:00-5:00 
(Mon-Fri)  

Gina Walsh gwalsh@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:30-12:30 (Mon-Fri.) 

 
 
First Grade 

Teacher Email Hours 

Denise Long dlong@nasd.k12.pa.us 11:00-1:00 pm (Mon.-Fri.) 

Marci Kudosh  makudosh@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:00-11:00 am,  4:00-5:00 (Mon- 
Fri) 

Holly Dashti hdashti@nasd.k12.pa.us 12:00-2:00pm (Mon-Fri) 

Tami Kolbmann tkolbmann@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:30am-12:30pm (Mon.-Fri.) 

 
 
Second Grade 

Teacher Email Hours 

Savannah Brier sbrier@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:00-10:00 am, 4:00-5:00 pm 
(Mon.-Fri.) 

Donna McMahon dmcmahon@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:00 am - 12:00 pm  (Mon. - Fri.) 

Terri Rosen trosen@nasd.k12.pa.us 11:00 AM -1:00 PM (Mon.-Fri.) 

Jamie Gillespie jagillespie@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:00-10:00 am, 4:00-5:00 pm 
(M-F) 

Terry Gillespie tgillespie@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:00-10:00 am, 4:00-5:00 pm 
(M-F) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Third Grade 

Teacher Email Hours 

Coleen Leahy cleahy@nasd.k12.pa.us 11:00AM - 1:00PM (M-F) 

Kim Bailor kbailor@nasd.k12.pa.us 10-11 AM and 2:30-3:30PM (M-F) 

Mary Mulligan mmulligan@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:00-12:00 PM (M-F) 

Michelle Johnson mjohnson@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:30-12:30 (M-F) 

Jenn Thompson jthompson@nasd.k12.pa.us 11:00AM - 1:00PM (M-F) 

 
 
Fourth Grade 

Teacher Email Hours 

Laneé Compton lcompton@nasd.k12.pa.us 11:00am-1:00pm 

Kim Fonash kfonash@nasd.k12.pa.us 
 

Monday-Friday 9 am-11am 

Jill Crim  jcrim@nasd.k12.pa.us 10-11 am and 2:15-3:15 pm 

Amy Manchester amanchester@nasd.k12.pa.us 11 am to 1pm Mon. - Fri. 

Ann Marie McDonald amcdonald@nasd.k12.pa.us 11:00am- 1:00pm Monday - Friday 

 
 
Special Area Teachers 

Teacher Email Hours 

Mrs. Peterson (Library) tpeterson@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:00am-10:00am (Mon.-Fri.) 

Mr. Paisley ​(K, 1st, 3rd, 4th PE/2nd Health) jpaisley@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:00am-11:00am (Mon-Fri) 

Mrs. Shoemaker​ ​(2nd PE/3rd, 4th Health) jshoemaker@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:00am-11:00am (Mon-Fri) 

Miss Swank (Music) eswank@nasd.k12.pa.us 12:00pm-1:00pm (Mon-Fri) 

Miss Wertley (Art) jwertley@nasd.k12.pa.us 11:00am-12:00pm (Mon-Fri) 

Mr. Heizmann (Band & Strings)  (484)681-2535 aheizmann@nasd... 9:00am-12:00pm (Mon-Fri) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Office Staff/ISTs  

Admin/ISTs/Nurse/Guidance Email Hours 

Mrs. Rachel Kirksey rkirksey@nasd.k12.pa.us Throughout the day and 4:00-6:00 
(Mon-Fri) 

Mr. Ryndycz-Lead Teacher pryndycz@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:00-11:00  (Mon-Fri) 

Judith Stanley, School Secretary  jstanley@nasd.k12.pa.us  Throughout the day and 4:00-6:00 
(Mon-Fri) 

Lynne Krewson lkrewson@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:30 - 11:30 (Mon -  Fri) 

Dana Deminico ddeminico@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:00-10:00  1:00-2:00 (M-F) 

Yelitza Pineda ypineda@nasd.k12.pa.us 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm (Mon-Fri) 

Milvia Quintanilla mquintanilla@nasd.k12.pa.us  1:00 - 3:00 (Mon-Fri) 

Kerry Gidley, CSN kgidley@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:00-11:00  and 1:00-2:00 (M-F) 

Jana Hilton, School Counselor jhilton@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:00 am- 10:00 am & 2:00pm 
-3:00 pm (M-F) 
calendly.com/whitehall-elementary-c
ounselo​r 
To schedule appointments use 
Calendly link or call/text 
484-212-5795 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Related Services/Specialists/LS/AS 

Teacher Email Hours 

Nancy Cassidy ncassidy@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:00-11:00 ( Mon-Fri) 

Amanda Sheehan asheehan@nasd.k12.pa.us 1:00-3:00 (Mon-Fri) 

Susan Novick snovick@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:00-11:00 (M-F) 

Josefina Rodriguez  ELD 
Specialist 

jorodriguez@nasd.k12.pa.us  1:00-3:00 PM (M-F) 

Sharon Comrie scomrie@nasd.k12.pa.us 1:00-3:00PM (M-F) 

Arionna Charlesworth  acharlesworth@nasd.k12.pa.us 1:00 - 3:00 (M-F) 

Cyndie McGeehan - Gifted cmcgeehan@nasd.k12.pa.us 1:00-3:00 (M-F) 

https://calendly.com/whitehall-elementary-counselor
https://calendly.com/whitehall-elementary-counselor


Zoe Hunter, Speech Clinician  
(267) 416-0058 Google Voice  

zhunter@nasd.k12.pa.us 12:00-1:00, 3:00-4:00 (M-F)  

Dina Lunsford,Speech Clinician 
484-808-7318 

dlunsford@nasd.k12.pa.us  9:00-11:00AM (M-F) 

Carrie Breyer, ELD Specialist cbreyer@nasd.k12.pa.us 10:00 AM-12:00 PM (M-F) 

Christina Zuniga, ELD Specialist cstadlinzuniga@nasd.k12.pa.us 9:30-11:30 AM (M-F) 

Dr. Kay - Therapeutic Counselor kbutts@nasd.k12.pa.us M 1pm - 3pm 

Debbie Andress dandress@nasd.k12.pa.us 1:00-3:00 PM (M-F)  
M-F after 5:00 PM 

Krista Prodoehl, SAP Liaison  
(570) 431-9462 

kprodoehl@nasd.k12.pa.us 12:30-1:30 (M-F) 
After 4:30 (M-F) 

 


